
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0834 Name:

Status:Type: Approval Consent Agenda

File created: In control:9/4/2020 Assessor/Clerk-Recorder

On agenda: Final action:9/22/2020

Title: Approval of First Amendment to BOS Agreement 19-146 with HART Intercivic in the Amount of
$60,354.86 for a New Agreement Total of $365,701.86 to Purchase Additional Election Equipment
Listed in Exhibit F; Approval of Appropriation Form Increasing BU 1410 825670 (Federal Other)
$60,354.86, Transferring $31,854.86 to BU 1410 864370 (Equipment) and $28,500 to BU 1410
862189 (Professional & Special Services); and Addition of the Items to the County Fixed Asset List

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 19-146-A1, 2. Signed Budget Appropriation Forms, 3. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors9/22/2020 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

